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5637 DIGHT, Benjamin Wundurra Silverado St Marys Goondiwindi 50.81 0 0 0 38.6 0 0 0 6 25 36.34 0 0 0 37.53 0 0 0 3 28 51.72 0 0 0 1 30 83 1

5364 HITCH, Sabrina Rothwell Cambridge Tallebudgera Primary 61.72 0 0 0 30.66 0 0 0 1 30 33.56 0 0 0 33.18 0 0 0 1 30 51.56 0 4 4 9 22 82 2

5752 KEABLE, Max Riverdaire Warregah The Scots PGC College 56.03 0 0 0 32.31 0 0 0 2 29 31.67 0 0 0 34.5 0 4 4 8 23 53.16 0 0 0 2 29 81 3

5907 MOYNIHAN, Alisha Infinity and Beyond St Brigids Primary 60.34 0 0 0 38.16 0 0 0 4 27 34 0 0 0 43.47 0 0 0 5 26 62.84 0 0 0 5 26 79 4

5725 TOPALOV, Kaitlin Honey Fairholme College 58.41 0 0 0 36.28 0 0 0 3 28 0 0 0 RET 10 21 55.4 0 0 0 3 28 77 5

5956 BUTEL, Ella Sir Chance a Lot Sunshine Coast Grammar School 59.34 0 0 0 38.4 0 0 0 5 26 31.5 0 0 0 37.5 0 0 0 2 29 64.68 0 8 8 10 21 76 6

5788 DAVIS, Jack Sasha St Brigids Catholic Primary School 63.56 0 0 0 43 0 0 0 8 23 36.47 0 0 0 45.38 0 0 0 6 25 61.69 0 0 0 4 27 75 7

5781 WILKINSON, Lexi Jurara Moet St Francis de Sales 50.94 0 0 0 40.47 0 0 0 7 24 50.69 0 12 12 9 22 65.19 0 0 0 6 25 71 8

5791 PORTBURY, Mitchell Mt Moy Country Boy Kaimkillenbun State School 67.25 0 0 0 47.72 0 0 0 10 21 37.6 0 0 0 41.5 0 0 0 4 27 68.72 0 0 0 8 23 71 9

5193 HEGERTY, Anna Justin St Marys Primary Warwick 64.56 0 0 0 44.72 0 0 0 9 22 37.68 0 0 0 54.31 0 0 0 7 24 68.38 0 0 0 7 24 70 10

5127 SHEARER-CAMPBELL, Felicity Barnhill Tuff Stuff Canterbury College 94.47 4 4 8 11 20 RET 99 0 E 99 0 20 11

OverallRound 1 Round 2 Round 1 Round 1

IQ State Championships - 1-2 July 2014 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland(mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)
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5535 LANG-McMAHON, Maleah Capparis Maestro Canterbury College 58.31 0 0 0 31.66 0 0 0 1 30 47.59 0 0 0 32.91 0 0 0 2 29 52.09 0 4 4 4 27 86 1

5575 RINK, Georgia Laurel Glen EC Pilgrim Our Lady of the Rosary 61.97 0 0 0 32.5 0 0 0 2 29 48.13 0 0 0 29.72 0 4 4 6 25 48.53 0 0 0 1 30 84 2

5561 MOYNIHAN, Nathan My Jumping Genie St Brigids Primary 74.72 1 0 1 0 6 25 46.5 0 0 0 29.65 0 0 0 1 30 50.75 0 0 0 2 29 84 3

5555 WICKHAM, Tye Major Dundee The Scots PGC College 78.22 2 4 6 0 7 24 50.68 0 0 0 38.31 0 0 0 3 28 54.82 0 0 0 3 28 80 4

5762 KOROLOFF, Paige Dixie and a Dime St Brigids Catholic Primary School 63.32 0 0 0 43.88 0 0 0 4 27 47.13 0 0 0 39.82 0 0 0 4 27 66.47 0 4 4 6 25 79 5

5907 MOYNIHAN, Alisha Infinity and Beyond St Brigids Primary 66.91 0 0 0 41.68 0 0 0 3 28 50.78 0 0 0 42.41 0 0 0 5 26 87.03 5 8 13 7 24 78 6

5616 JOHNSTONE, Kate Binnowie Curtain Call Inglewood State School 67.13 0 0 0 47 0 0 0 5 26 51.91 0 0 0 53.1 0 8 8 7 24 57.75 0 4 4 5 26 76 7

OverallRound 1 Round 2 Round 1 Round 2 Round 1

IQ State Championships - 1-2 July 2014 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland(mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)
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5534 EMMERTON, Bridie Farleigh Katia Mundubbera State School 57 0 0 0 43.28 0 0 0 1 30 34.94 0 0 0 40.65 0 0 0 3 28 61.09 0 0 0 3 28 86 1

5369 WILKINSON, Tara Lissadell Satin St Francis de Sales 60 0 0 0 59.69 0 8 8 6 25 33.03 0 0 0 35.47 0 0 0 1 30 59.28 0 0 0 2 29 84 2

5382 GIBB, Timothy Binnowie Benedict Ipswich Grammar School 55.22 0 0 0 46.06 0 0 0 2 29 30.97 0 0 0 48.94 0 0 0 6 25 61.56 0 0 0 4 27 81 3

5564 RIORDAN, Phoebe Warrego Tinkerbell Fairholme College 57.4 0 4 4 7 24 33.06 0 0 0 36.22 0 0 0 2 29 63.07 0 0 0 5 26 79 4

5457 KEABLE, Tom Love ThaGame The Scots PGC College 56.06 0 0 0 46.44 0 0 0 3 28 31.21 0 0 0 42.66 0 0 0 4 27 63.65 0 4 4 8 23 78 5

5575 RINK, Georgia Laurel Glen EC Pilgrim Our Lady of the Rosary 56.81 0 8 8 9 22 34 0 4 4 8 23 58.81 0 0 0 1 30 75 6

5882 SEARLE, Piper Alcheringa Colwyn Bay Kilcoy Primary School 57.59 0 4 4 8 23 0 0 0 44.07 0 0 0 5 26 60.57 0 4 4 7 24 73 7

5561 MOYNIHAN, Nathan My Jumping Genie St Brigids Primary 60.28 0 0 0 42.5 0 8 8 5 26 31.63 0 4 4 7 24 67.19 0 4 4 9 22 72 8

5686 COGGAN, Sarah Le Moulin Rouge The Toowoomba Preparatory School 61.13 0 0 0 46.72 0 0 0 4 27 E 99 0 64.06 0 0 0 6 25 52 9

OverallRound 1 Round 2 Round 1 Round 2 Round 1

IQ State Championships - 1-2 July 2014 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland(mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)
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5363 HITCH, Sabrina Royal Dynasty Tallebudgera Primary 60.59 0 0 0 38 0 0 0 1 30 0 0 0 39.22 0 0 0 6 25 52.65 0 0 0 1 30 85 1

5759 KOROLOFF, Bella Carrickdale Diva St Brigids Catholic Primary School 69 0 0 0 46.28 0 0 0 2 29 0 0 0 33 0 0 0 1 30 49.72 0 8 8 5 26 85 2

5882 SEARLE, Piper Alcheringa Colwyn Bay Kilcoy Primary School 62.91 0 0 0 42.32 0 4 4 3 28 0 0 0 38.69 0 0 0 5 26 53.28 0 0 0 2 29 83 3

5369 WILKINSON, Tara Lissadell Satin St Francis de Sales 65.31 0 0 0 45.12 0 12 12 5 26 0 0 0 33.69 0 0 0 2 29 66.35 0 8 8 6 25 80 4

5564 RIORDAN, Phoebe Warrego Tinkerbell Fairholme College 72.72 0 4 4 7 24 0 0 0 36.34 0 0 0 3 28 56.19 0 4 4 3 28 80 5

5658 GALLETLY, Brianna Weekend Gambler Redeemer Lutheran College 64.09 0 0 0 45.65 0 8 8 4 27 0 0 0 47.34 0 4 4 7 24 59 0 4 4 4 27 78 6

5534 EMMERTON, Bridie Karleigh Katia Mundubbera State School 63.63 0 4 4 6 25 0 0 0 36.56 0 0 0 4 27 91.75 6 12 18 7 24 76 7

OverallRound 1 Round 2 Round 1 Round 2 Round 1

IQ State Championships - 1-2 July 2014 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland(mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)
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4661 STEWART, Emily Biscuit St Hildas 60.19 0 0 0 31.25 0 0 0 1 30 47.06 0 0 0 30.03 0 0 0 1 30 48.03 0 0 0 2 29 89 1

5987 KASPER, Stephanie Gypsie Aquinas College 65.06 0 0 0 32.65 0 0 0 2 29 47.65 0 0 0 38.28 0 4 4 11 20 46.57 0 0 0 1 30 79 2

5147 LYONS, Shania Drenalin Mary MacKillop College 68.09 0 0 0 37.31 0 0 0 6 25 48.63 0 0 0 37.32 0 0 0 5 26 53.41 0 0 0 6 25 76 3

5691 COLQUHOUN, Tasmin Miss Molly Emmanuel College 63.9 0 0 0 34.37 0 0 0 3 28 50.07 0 0 0 46.81 0 4 4 13 18 50.87 0 0 0 5 26 72 4

5744 HUDDLESTON, Monica Happy Hermione The Glennie School 66.22 0 0 0 36.47 0 0 0 4 27 48.06 0 0 0 49.65 0 4 4 14 17 54.22 0 0 0 7 24 68 5

4111 FERRIER, Alice Valentino Dusty Ferny Grove SHS 67.41 0 0 0 38.22 0 0 0 8 23 43.85 0 0 0 33.9 0 0 0 4 27 56.59 0 4 4 14 17 67 6

4226 JACKWITZ, Kate Skysong West Moreton Anglican College 61.78 0 0 0 38.16 0 0 0 7 24 46.37 0 0 0 E 16 15 50.04 0 0 0 4 27 66 7

5304 CASSIDY, Layla Highgrove Ferryman Murrumba State Secondary School 57.25 0 0 0 35.97 0 4 4 11 20 46 0 0 0 37 0 4 4 9 22 56.25 0 0 0 8 23 65 8

5625 EMMERSON, Jess Kinnordy Gymara Faith Lutheran College 62.44 0 0 0 41.09 0 0 0 9 22 42.72 0 0 0 32.54 0 0 0 2 29 66.25 0 12 12 21 10 61 9

5659 WHELAN, Ellika Goforyourlife The Scots PGC College 71.47 0 4 4 16 15 53.03 0 0 0 45.34 0 0 0 7 24 61.69 0 0 0 10 21 60 10

5212 BREEZE, Tamsyn Our Royal Talent West Moreton Anglican College 75.19 1 12 13 18 13 41.8 0 0 0 33.78 0 4 4 8 23 58.63 0 0 0 9 22 58 11

5060 FERRIER, Holly Mischievous Jack Stuartholme School E 99 0 43.44 0 0 0 33.03 0 0 0 3 28 49.53 0 0 0 3 28 56 12

4573 RODDA, Jamie Little Miss Sunshine The Glennie School 66.12 0 0 0 42.97 0 0 0 10 21 50.87 0 0 0 E 17 14 63.04 0 0 0 12 19 54 13

5278 McSWAN, Olivia Imperial Gwyneth Stuartholme School 87.87 4 12 16 19 12 48.06 0 0 0 40.93 0 0 0 6 25 63.41 0 4 4 17 14 51 14

5101 CLARKE, Madison Kaspar Ipswich Girls Grammar School 62.6 0 0 0 40.05 0 4 4 12 19 45.88 0 0 0 40.31 0 4 4 12 19 66.21 0 4 4 19 12 50 15

5989 McLAUCHLAN, Grace WL Belle Cheval Warwick State High School 65.5 0 4 4 15 16 47.44 0 0 0 37.63 0 4 4 10 21 64 0 4 4 18 13 50 16

5604 SULLIVAN, Aimee Napelli The Glennie School 59.82 0 4 4 14 17 47.09 0 4 4 19 12 62.37 0 0 0 11 20 49 17

5797 GRAYSON, Abby Bill Assumption College 63.35 0 0 0 36.78 0 0 0 5 26 47.56 0 4 4 20 11 81 3 12 15 22 9 46 18

4541 PORTBURY, Hannah Don't Forget the Lyrics Our Lady of the Southern Cross College 61.72 0 0 0 40.28 0 8 8 13 18 50.62 0 4 4 21 10 53.5 0 4 4 13 18 46 19

5726 GILLEY, Isabel Markus Sirrocco Stuartholme School 85.68 3 4 7 17 14 58.37 1 0 1 18 13 82.13 4 4 8 20 11 38 20

5295 KROPP, William Palace Nuisance Dalby State High School E 99 0 48.94 0 0 0 56.22 0 4 4 15 16 57.29 0 4 4 15 16 32 21

5036 REEDY, Ellie Kirrabee Tobias The Glennie School E 99 0 128.82 18 12 30 22 9 60 0 4 4 16 15 24 22

4890 ARABEJO, Isabella Automic Mastermind St Aidans Anglican Girls School 90.47 5 12 17 20 11 E 99 0 E 99 0 11 23

5599 RODDA, Brittany Tenterfield Saddler The Glennie School 107.4 9 12 21 21 10 E 99 0 E 99 0 10 24

OverallRound 1 Round 2 Round 1 Round 2 Round 1

IQ State Championships - 1-2 July 2014 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland(mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)
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5628 DOUGALL, Brooke Mount Baron Faith Lutheran College 60.25 0 0 0 35.81 0 0 0 1 30 44.25 0 0 0 28.35 0 4 4 6 25 56.59 0 0 0 3 28 83 1

5997 CLEARY, Hannah TP Lenny St Teresas Catholic College 60.6 0 0 0 38.5 0 0 0 3 28 47.81 0 0 0 33 0 0 0 2 29 58.35 0 0 0 5 26 83 2

4585 CUMMINS, Breeana Millennium Rose Ipswich Girls Grammar School 53.75 0 0 0 37.75 0 4 4 13 18 40.28 0 0 0 27.97 0 4 4 5 26 55.9 0 0 0 2 29 73 3

5793 BOUGOURE, Lauren Bush Hill Lord Emilio Fairholme College 61.72 0 0 0 41.81 0 0 0 7 24 41.25 0 0 0 61.22 3 16 19 14 17 52.85 0 0 0 1 30 71 4

5806 BROWN, Kara KC Assumption College 58.28 0 0 0 45.28 0 4 4 15 16 42.65 0 0 0 29.78 0 0 0 1 30 59 0 0 0 7 24 70 5

5615 JOHNSTONE, Jedd Qualos Wooden Epona The Scots PGC College 59.07 0 0 0 43.75 0 0 0 9 22 41.87 0 0 0 37.06 0 0 0 3 28 64.75 0 0 0 14 17 67 6

5634 WOERNER, Dakoda Ceebee Topshelf Stuartholme School 54.6 0 0 0 42.41 0 4 4 14 17 47.56 0 0 0 39.07 0 0 0 4 27 64.57 0 0 0 13 18 62 7

5961 KROPP, William K A Epic Dalby State High School 55.5 0 0 0 41.47 0 0 0 5 26 42.62 0 0 0 37.82 0 8 8 12 19 57.59 0 4 4 16 15 60 8

5101 CLARKE, Madison Kaspar Ipswich Girls Grammar School 54.75 0 0 0 42.16 0 0 0 8 23 53.69 0 4 4 18 13 62.78 0 0 0 10 21 57 9

5304 CASSIDY, Layla Highgrove Ferryman Murrumba State Secondary School 57.81 0 0 0 44.1 0 0 0 10 21 41.68 0 0 0 41.18 0 4 4 9 22 61.19 0 4 4 17 14 57 10

4226 JACKWITZ, Kate Skysong West Moreton Anglican College 57.56 0 0 0 41.72 0 0 0 6 25 80.31 5 12 17 23 8 59.06 0 0 0 8 23 56 11

5822 McNEILL-BEASLEY, Anna Jimbo Runcorn State High School 48.78 0 4 4 21 10 39.09 0 0 0 33.81 0 8 8 11 20 58.35 0 0 0 5 26 56 12

5819 DOERING, Amelia Dream Recurring Fairholme College 62.06 0 0 0 38.84 0 0 0 4 27 0 4 4 0 57.03 0 0 0 4 27 54 13

6006 ROBERTSON, Bree Galliano Gold Fairholme College 59.59 0 0 0 44.5 0 8 8 18 13 45.78 0 0 0 41.44 0 4 4 10 21 64.19 0 0 0 11 20 54 14

5673 LAIRD, Lauren Guiness Oakey State High School 54.06 0 0 0 36.81 0 4 4 12 19 39.88 0 0 0 38.75 0 4 4 8 23 67.53 0 4 4 20 11 53 15

4051 LAIRD, Rebecca Total Doc Oakey State High School 54.38 0 0 0 37.88 0 0 0 2 29 40.06 0 8 8 21 10 63 0 4 4 18 13 52 16

5912 DOMROW, Freya Dakoda West Moreton Anglican College 60.22 0 0 0 43.16 0 8 8 17 14 46.13 0 4 4 15 16 59.69 0 0 0 9 22 52 17

5848 WILLMINGTON, Eden Morning News The Glennie School 62.31 0 0 0 47.97 0 0 0 11 20 43.31 0 0 0 50.59 0 8 8 13 18 65.38 0 4 4 19 12 50 18

5147 LYONS, Shania Drenalin Mary MacKillip College 64.41 0 0 0 RET 20 11 49.62 0 4 4 16 15 73.34 0 0 0 15 16 42 19

5353 REEDY, Ashtyn Amina The Glennie School 57.72 0 8 8 24 7 47.69 0 0 0 38.47 0 4 4 7 24 63.9 0 8 8 23 8 39 20

5552 SOMMERFELD, Madeleine Jazz McTavish St Pauls School - Anglican 56.13 0 8 8 23 8 63.02 2 4 6 20 11 64.28 0 0 0 12 19 38 21

5785 MUNRO, Amy Riverbanks Black Mamba Stuartholme School 57.44 0 0 0 47.62 0 4 4 16 15 94 9 4 13 22 9 68.81 0 4 4 21 10 34 22

5915 REEDY, Ellie Pepskador The Glennie School 56.69 0 0 0 46.69 0 8 8 19 12 59.28 1 4 5 19 12 76.44 1 4 5 22 9 33 23

5183 KRAHE, Angela Dreamtime Warwick State High School 79 2 4 6 22 9 52.85 0 4 4 17 14 76.09 1 8 9 24 7 30 24

5627 MOSS, Tianah Kalinga Rebel Aquinas College E 99 0 E 99 0 RET 99 0 0

OverallRound 1 Round 2 Round 1 Round 2 Round 1

IQ State Championships - 1-2 July 2014 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland(mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)
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5198 STACEY, Molly Fightin Words West Moreton Anglican College 58.35 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 4 27 0 0 0 35.34 0 0 0 4 27 54.78 0 0 0 4 27 81 1

5583 BURTON, Carol Oceanus Faith Lutheran College 65.06 0 0 0 36 0 0 0 3 28 0 0 0 37.82 0 0 0 6 25 55.06 0 0 0 5 26 79 2

5740 GILLAN, Becky Halfpint Fairholme College 61.03 0 0 0 32.18 0 0 0 1 30 0 0 0 30.31 0 0 0 2 29 54.75 0 4 4 12 19 78 3

4902 CUMMINS, Breeana Cruiser Ipswich Girls Grammar School 59.28 0 0 0 E 17 14 0 0 0 33.63 0 0 0 3 28 51.68 0 0 0 1 30 72 4

5666 BURRASTON, Nikki Dakota Warwick State High School 59.35 0 0 0 33.47 0 0 0 2 29 0 0 0 28.69 0 0 0 1 30 60.59 0 12 12 24 7 66 5

5636 HOSE, Spencer Shayking Shamrock Riverside Christian College 62.28 0 0 0 50.75 0 0 0 11 20 0 0 0 43.75 0 0 0 10 21 65.25 0 0 0 8 23 64 6

5587 ALEXANDERSON, Jasmine Bradeyvale Illusion The Scots PGC College 62.37 0 4 4 20 11 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 7 24 52.16 0 0 0 2 29 64 7

5778 FISHER-PETERS, Sage Mahogany Road West Moreton Anglican College 67.34 0 0 0 41.38 0 0 0 5 26 0 0 0 51.69 0 4 4 16 15 53.96 0 4 4 10 21 62 8

5728 BARNETT, Georgia Eskimo Rob West Moreton Anglican College 65.59 0 0 0 47.85 0 0 0 10 21 0 0 0 45.72 0 4 4 15 16 61.69 0 0 0 7 24 61 9

4597 LORD, Emma Rigil Kent The Glennie School 61.62 0 0 0 41.31 0 8 8 16 15 0 0 0 43.84 0 0 0 11 20 57.81 0 0 0 6 25 60 10

3628 JORGENSEN, Indira Glenormiston Dunmurry The Kooralbyn International School 63.44 0 0 0 44.1 0 0 0 6 25 0 0 0 39.81 0 4 4 14 17 57.57 0 4 4 14 17 59 11

5997 CLEARY, Hannah TP Lenny St Teresas Catholic College 63.97 0 0 0 34.34 0 4 4 12 19 0 0 0 36.37 0 0 0 5 26 68.75 0 4 4 20 11 56 12

5355 PROSTAMO, Kate Kelecyn Warrior St Aidans Anglican Girls School 63.41 0 0 0 44.62 0 0 0 7 24 0 4 4 17 11 55.12 0 4 4 13 18 53 13

5452 KASPER, Stephanie Kivi Animation Aquinas College 59.36 0 4 4 18 13 0 4 4 17 11 52.47 0 0 0 3 28 52 14

5204 HOSE, Madison APH Swashbuckler Riverside Christian College 64.95 0 0 0 47.44 0 0 0 9 22 2 4 6 24 7 71.28 1 0 1 9 22 51 15

4898 COGGAN, Tom Glenormiston Rossconnell Toowoomba Grammar School 68.56 0 0 0 46.22 0 0 0 8 23 0 0 0 43.47 0 0 0 9 22 67.72 0 12 12 26 5 50 16

5731 WITHERS, Alicia Woodbine Brigidine College 55.69 0 0 0 37.81 0 4 4 13 18 0 4 4 17 11 54.38 0 4 4 11 20 49 17

5251 BRYCE, Ellen Kelecyn Chip Nambour Christian College 64.93 0 0 0 54.09 0 4 4 14 17 0 4 4 17 11 62.09 0 4 4 16 15 43 18

5542 MIOKOVICH, Isabella WP Flawless Kings Christian College 59.94 0 8 8 24 7 0 0 0 44.1 0 0 0 12 19 65.5 0 4 4 18 13 39 19

5061 STEWART, Emily SS Sovereign Star St Hildas 61.78 0 4 4 19 12 0 4 4 17 11 63.53 0 4 4 17 14 37 20

5180 WICKHAM, Holly Royal Quest The Scots PGC College 63.59 0 4 4 21 10 0 8 8 26 5 59.56 0 4 4 15 16 31 21

5957 BUTEL, Jaime Tommy Sunshine Coast Grammar School 60.53 0 0 0 38.62 0 8 8 15 16 0 12 12 27 4 57.44 0 8 8 21 10 30 22

5804 BROWN, Mikaela Not for Peanuts Assumption College E 99 0 0 0 0 47.47 0 0 0 13 18 65.69 0 4 4 19 12 30 23

5783 FERRIER, Alice Woodlands Votive Ferny Grove SHS 65.4 0 4 4 22 9 0 4 4 17 11 64.78 0 8 8 22 9 29 24

5567 DIGHT, William Manhattan Toowoomba Grammar School 66.91 0 4 4 23 8 0 4 4 17 11 64.37 0 12 12 25 6 25 25

4764 MERRITT, Rachael My Silent Partner Rosewood State High School RET 99 0 0 0 0 40.25 0 0 0 8 23 E 99 0 23 26

5708 KLEIN, Cidney Air Express The Scots PGC College 67.44 0 8 8 25 6 0 16 16 28 3 65.72 0 8 8 23 8 17 27

5488 DIGHT, Claudia Ideas Man Fairholme College E 99 0 3 4 7 25 6 E 99 0 6 28

OverallRound 1 Round 2 Round 1 Round 2 Round 1

IQ State Championships - 1-2 July 2014 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland(mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)
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5200 GILLAN, Becky Belah Soloman Fairholme College 58.03 0 0 0 34.44 0 0 0 1 30 40.31 0 0 0 29.5 0 4 4 4 27 51 0 0 0 1 30 87 1

5096 ROBERTSON, Samantha Hoity Toity St Hildas 61.34 0 0 0 64.5 0 4 4 11 20 44.16 0 0 0 37 0 0 0 3 28 59.63 0 0 0 4 27 75 2

4563 GERAGHTY, Sean China Doll Faith Christian School of Distance Education 56.5 0 4 4 17 14 49.19 0 0 0 32.47 0 0 0 2 29 56.94 0 0 0 2 29 72 3

4191 MORRIS, Loretta Augustus Fairholme College 57.91 0 0 0 39 0 4 4 6 25 42.37 0 0 0 32.19 0 0 0 1 30 59.44 0 4 4 17 14 69 4

5490 PITCORN, Monique Regal Rebellion The Kooralbyn International School 52.87 0 0 0 41.81 0 4 4 8 23 37.32 0 0 0 34 0 4 4 9 22 62.59 0 0 0 8 23 68 5

5952 GRAHAM, Angus Kings Rhapsody St Teresas Catholic College 62.5 0 0 0 72.12 0 8 8 13 18 43.62 0 0 0 40.72 0 4 4 11 20 59.19 0 0 0 3 28 66 6

5748 JONES, Blake His My Mate Benowa State High School 55.97 0 0 0 39.66 0 0 0 2 29 36.87 0 4 4 13 18 53.56 0 4 4 13 18 65 7

5642 RITTER, Jasmine Not Quite Heights College 60.12 0 0 0 46.07 0 0 0 4 27 40.59 0 4 4 18 13 60.5 0 0 0 6 25 65 8

5950 DIGHT, William Awful Close/Hoobes Toowoomba Grammar School 58.37 0 0 0 44.78 0 0 0 3 28 40.07 0 0 0 33.63 0 4 4 7 24 67.96 0 4 4 19 12 64 9

5562 BRADFIELD, Emily KL Profit The Scots PGC College 57.97 0 0 0 41.44 0 4 4 7 24 42.72 0 4 4 19 12 67 0 0 0 10 21 57 10

5974 BRYCE, Clare Dutch Choice Sunshine Coast Grammar School 66.09 0 0 0 48.44 0 0 0 5 26 47.69 0 0 0 35.12 0 4 4 10 21 67.62 0 8 8 22 9 56 11

5041 LEWINDON, Hannah Coldstream Venus Stuartholme School 58.31 0 4 4 18 13 38.44 0 4 4 14 17 60.37 0 0 0 5 26 56 12

5315 FISHER-PETERS, Sage Grand Casanova West Moreton Anglican College 56.22 0 0 0 43 0 4 4 9 22 41.6 0 0 0 36.31 0 8 8 12 19 66 0 4 4 18 13 54 13

4904 WATKINSON, Felicity Jaybee Aysha The Kooralbyn International School 52.47 0 0 0 38.75 0 8 8 12 19 38.44 0 4 4 14 17 56.31 0 4 4 14 17 53 14

6001 GRAHAM, Emily Elevate St Teresas Catholic College 59.13 0 4 4 20 11 38.44 0 0 0 33.44 0 4 4 6 25 56.65 0 4 4 15 16 52 15

4877 SEARLE, Madison Jawarra Faith Hill Stuartholme School 52.5 0 4 4 14 17 39.75 0 0 0 32.43 0 4 4 5 26 84.57 3 12 15 23 8 51 16

4716 SCHRAMM, Alistair Zero Degrees Toowoomba Grammar School 58.94 0 4 4 19 12 39.25 0 4 4 17 14 62.78 0 0 0 9 22 48 17

5543 LATIMER, Tatum Emmaville Spice Emmaus College 59.66 0 4 4 21 10 42.88 0 0 0 33.68 0 4 4 8 23 57.25 0 4 4 16 15 48 18

5900 MIOKOVICH, Isabella Centego Kings Christian College 56.25 0 4 4 16 15 46.28 0 4 4 22 9 67.5 0 0 0 11 20 44 19

5388 CIANCI, Hannah Warrina W Elton St Hildas 80 2 4 6 22 9 44.4 0 4 4 20 11 62.18 0 0 0 7 24 44 20

4597 LORD, Emma Rigil Kent The Glennie School 55.15 0 4 4 15 16 38.63 0 4 4 16 15 68.28 0 4 4 20 11 42 21

5093 WERNY, Annika BJ Conac Dalby State High School 59.81 0 0 0 49.29 0 4 4 10 21 46.41 0 4 4 23 8 71.31 0 4 4 21 10 39 22

5556 GEARY, Adrienne ESB Irish Medal The Scots PGC College 68.4 0 8 8 23 8 45.54 0 4 4 21 10 70.31 0 0 0 12 19 37 23

OverallRound 1 Round 2 Round 1 Round 2 Round 1
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Showjumping Secondary 110cm (Class J34)

AM5 P&S A2
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Secondary - 110cm

5045 STACEY, Rose Warrego Chelsea The Scots PGC College 59.75 0 0 0 37.53 0 4 4 5 26 33.59 0 0 0 33.59 0 0 0 2 29 56.66 0 0 0 7 24 79 1

5903 MURPHY, Nicole Copabella Vienna The Glennie School 63.69 0 0 0 40.72 0 4 4 6 25 49.1 0 0 0 36.31 0 0 0 3 28 54.06 0 0 0 5 26 79 2

5421 BALLARD, Elizabeth Bramley Star Mary MacKillop College 65.53 0 0 0 38.81 0 8 8 10 21 51 0 0 0 31.75 0 0 0 1 30 53.66 0 0 0 4 27 78 3

5732 WITHERS, Brittney King Leo Brigidine College 58.97 0 0 0 33.34 0 4 4 4 27 45.5 0 4 4 10 21 49.74 0 0 0 3 28 76 4

5748 JONES, Blake His My Mate Benowa State High School 54.82 0 0 0 34.06 0 12 12 13 18 42.3 0 4 4 9 22 49.53 0 0 0 2 29 69 5

5946 HUNKIN, Lucy Belcam Jadore Chisholm Catholic College 62.47 0 0 0 40.5 0 0 0 1 30 0 4 4 16 15 59.41 0 4 4 10 21 66 6

5349 LEWINDON, Hannah Veretti Stuartholme School 63.35 0 0 0 43.09 0 0 0 3 28 37.96 0 0 0 37.96 0 0 0 4 27 60.25 0 12 12 21 10 65 7

5479 RINK, Emily Kirby Park Irish Empress Stuartholme School 59.88 0 0 0 42.04 0 0 0 2 29 45.7 0 4 4 11 20 78.47 3 4 7 16 15 64 8

5775 MORRIS, Loretta Cascade Fairholme College 64.56 0 0 0 46.6 0 4 4 7 24 51.4 0 0 0 39.38 0 0 0 6 25 58.53 0 8 8 20 11 60 9

3921 McDERMOTT, Olivia Stachek St Aidans Anglican Girls School 65.07 0 0 0 46.91 0 4 4 8 23 58.5 1 4 5 18 13 62.12 0 0 0 8 23 59 10

4238 MURPHY, Brittany Peace Image Stuartholme School 55.47 0 4 4 15 16 38 0 8 8 19 12 47.97 0 0 0 1 30 58 11

4997 WILKINSON-McINTYRE, Isabella Nawarrah Park Wild Rose St Aidans Anglican Girls School 68.53 0 4 4 21 10 50.6 0 0 0 38.31 0 0 0 5 26 55.31 0 4 4 9 22 58 12

5472 SMITH, Lili CTD Coldstart Marymount College 63.62 0 0 0 69.81 0 12 12 14 17 52.9 0 4 4 14 17 60.44 0 4 4 11 20 54 13

5559 GUEST-CARVER, Scarlett Sir Louie VI The Springfield Anglican College 61.54 0 4 4 19 12 46.6 0 0 0 42.79 0 4 4 8 23 63.13 0 4 4 12 19 54 14

4877 SEARLE, Madison Jawarra Faith Hill Stuartholme School 57.87 0 0 0 46.62 0 8 8 12 19 56 0 4 4 15 16 67.19 0 4 4 14 17 52 15

5521 DONNELLY, Nicola Marine Park Skipper Noosa District State High School 87.72 5 8 13 23 8 46.5 0 4 4 12 19 55.59 0 0 0 6 25 52 16

5904 CLARK, Brittany Cece Moscato Fairholme College 66.81 0 0 0 51.59 0 4 4 9 22 50.4 0 8 8 21 10 69.47 0 4 4 15 16 48 17

5600 BRADFIELD, Emily Shes My Mate The Scots PGC College 63.87 0 0 0 45.59 0 8 8 11 20 63.1 2 10 12 22 9 63.47 0 4 4 13 18 47 18

5648 WERNY, Annika Balmoral Dr Magic Dalby State High School 60.5 0 4 4 17 14 50.6 0 4 4 13 18 58.38 0 8 8 19 12 44 19

5608 GILLAN, Meg Another Conquest Fairholme College 61.37 0 4 4 18 13 0 4 4 16 15 56.22 0 8 8 18 13 41 20

4563 GERAGHTY, Sean China Doll Faith Christian School of Distance Education 57.45 0 4 4 16 15 45.8 0 8 8 20 11 54.93 0 8 8 17 14 40 21

5998 CLEARY, Grace Why Not George St Teresas Catholic College 67.97 0 8 8 22 9 44.9 0 0 0 36.19 0 4 4 7 24 E 99 0 33 22

5727 CHARLTON, Kasey Rockafella The Scots PGC College 62.04 0 4 4 20 11 0 12 12 23 8 65.69 0 12 12 22 9 28 23

4835 BUTEL, Maddi Cest La Vie Oreo Suncoast Christian College RET 99 0 E 99 0 E 0 0 99 0 0

OverallRound 1 Round 2 Round 1 Round 2 Round 1

IQ State Championships - 1-2 July 2014 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland(mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Showjumping Secondary 120cm (Class J35)
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5421 BALLARD, Elizabeth Bramley Star Mary MacKillop College 65.69 0 0 0 50.03 0 0 0 2 29 43.62 0 0 0 33.75 0 0 0 1 30 72.13 0 4 4 2 29 88 1

4955 RITTER, Jasmine Role of Ned Heights College 62.13 0 0 0 46.85 0 0 0 1 30 45.56 0 0 0 37.28 0 4 4 2 29 75.16 1 4 5 3 28 87 2

5905 CLARK, Brittany Finch Farm Nikko Fairholme College 64.12 0 0 0 56.06 0 0 0 3 28 46.19 0 0 0 45.31 0 4 4 5 26 80.75 2 0 2 1 30 84 3

5713 MURPHY, Nicole Wat Fleur Des Lis The Glennie School 59.13 0 4 4 4 27 43.41 0 0 0 39.15 0 4 4 4 27 67.75 0 8 8 4 27 81 4

5568 MURPHY, Brittany She's a Diva Stuartholme School 65.06 0 4 4 5 26 46.12 0 0 0 38.43 0 4 4 3 28 66.03 0 12 12 5 26 80 5

OverallRound 1 Round 2 Round 1 Round 2 Round 1

IQ State Championships - 1-2 July 2014 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland(mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



PRIMARY TEAMS - SHOWJUMPING

1ST PLACE - THE SCOTS PGC COLLEGE OVERAL TEAM POINTS

5752 KEABLE, Max 28 81

5555 WICKHAM, Tye 27

5457 KEABLE, Tom 26

2ND PLACE - ST BRIGIDS CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL

5788 DAVIS, Jack 24 79

5762 KOROLOFF, Paige 26

5759 KOROLOFF, Bella 29

IQ State Championships - 1-2 July 2014Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



SECONDARY TEAMS - SHOWJUMPING

1ST PLACE - FAIRHOLME COLLEGE OVERALL SCHOOL POINTS

5200 GILLAN, Becky 30 85

5905 CLARK, Brittany 28

5793 BOUGOURE, Lauren 27

5775 MORRIS, Loretta 27

2ND PLACE - FAITH LUTHERAN COLLEGE

5628 DOUGALL, Brooke 30 81

5583 BURTON, Carol 29

5625 EMMERSON, Jess 22

3RD PLACE - THE SCOTS PGC

5045 STACEY, Rose 30 79

5615 JOHNSTONE, Jedd 25

5587 ALEXANDERSON, Jasmine 24

5600 BRADFIELD, Emily 21

4TH PLACE - WMAC

5198 STACEY, Molly 30 77

4226 JACKWITZ, Kate 24

5778 FISHER-PETERS, Sage 23

5728 BARNETT, Georgia 22

5TH PLACE - THE GLENNIE SCHOOL

5903 MURPHY, Nicole 29 76

5744 HUDDLESTON, Monica 26

4597 LORD, Emma 21

4573 RODDA, Jamie 18

6TH PLACE - STUARTHOLME SCHOOL

5568 MURPHY, Brittany 26 74

5349 LEWINDON, Hannah 24

5634 WOERNER, Dakoda 24

5479 RINK, Emily 23

7TH PLACE - ST TERESAS CATHOLIC COLLEGE

5997 CLEARY, Hannah 29 70

5952 GRAHAM, Angus 25

6001 GRAHAM, Emily 16

5998 CLEARY, Grace 9

8TH PLACE - ST HILDAS

4661 STEWART, Emily 30 70

5096 ROBERTSON, Samantha 29

5388 CIANCI, Hannah 11

9TH PLACE - THE KOORALBYN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

3628 JORGENSEN, Indira 20 63

4904 WATKINSON, Felicity 26

5490 PITCORN, Monique 17

IQ State Championships - 1-2 July 2014Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



SECONDARY TEAMS - SHOWJUMPING

10TH PLACE - ST AIDANS

3921 McDERMOTT, Olivia 21 58

4997 WILKINSON-McINTYRE, Isabella 19

5355 PROSTAMO, Kate 18

4890 ARABEJO, Isabella 8

11TH PLACE - STUARTHOLME

5060 FERRIER, Holly 19 52

5278 McSWAN, Olivia 17

4877 SEARLE, Madison 16

5726 GILLEY, Isabel 11

12TH PLACE - TOOWOOMBA GRAMMAR SCHOOL

5567 DIGHT, William 22 51

4898 COGGAN, Tom 15

4716 SCHRAMM, Alistair 14

5950 DIGHT, William 6

13TH PLACE - WARWICK STATE HIGH SCHOOL

5989 McLAUCHLAN, Grace 15 48

5183 KRAHE, Angela 7

5666 BURRASTON, Nikki 26

14TH PLACE - ASSUMPTION COLLEGE

5797 GRAYSON, Abby 13 47

5806 BROWN, Kara 26

5804 BROWN, Mikaela 8

15TH PLACE - FAIRHOLME COLLEGE

5819 DOERING, Amelia 18 46

6006 ROBERTSON, Bree 17

5608 GILLAN, Meg 11

5488 DIGHT, Claudia 3

16TH PLACE - THE SCOTS PGC

5659 WHELAN, Ellika 21 39

5180 WICKHAM, Holly 10

5727 CHARLTON, Kasey 8

5556 GEARY, Adrienne 8

17TH PLACE - THE GLENNIE SCHOOL

5604 SULLIVAN, Aimee 14 38

5848 WILLMINGTON, Eden 13

5353 REEDY, Ashtyn 11

5036 REEDY, Ellie 9

IQ State Championships - 1-2 July 2014Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)


